22.3 m
m
42.3 mm
7.0 m
m
5.0 m
m
5.0 m
m
5.3 m
m
5.0 m
m
4.8 mm
7.1 mm 5.0 mm 11.6 mm6.0 mm
28.9 m
m
50.0 mm
丝印白色
FCC ID: 2BLLWFIFA26-050
Product name : LED Speaker
Brand name : Coca-Cola
Model no. : FIFA26_050
Battery Type : Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
Input : 5V     500mA
Output Power : 3W
Charging time : about 2 hours
Transmission distance : 10M
FCC ID: 2BLLWFIFA26-050
Product name : LED Speaker
Brand name : Coca-Cola
Model no. : FIFA26_050
Battery Type : Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
Input : 5V     500mA
Output Power : 3W
Charging time : about 2 hours
Transmission distance : 10M
可贴纸范围为红框尺寸范围
注意预留边距
FCC ID: 2BLLWFIFA26-050
Product name : LED Speaker
Brand name : Coca-Cola
Model no. : FIFA26_050
Battery Type : Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
Input : 5V     500mA
Output Power : 3W
Charging time : about 2 hours
Transmission distance : 10M
 3.9 mm  3.9 mm
 3
.3
 m
m
 3
.3
 m
m